9404499
1314993
8101070
0610118
9912858
3723452
8503688
4411178
1312075
8406805
1417118
8603443
8701728
4421405
9405167
9502613
9105292
0813805
1300022
8404972
8304812
9003831
1416331
8705386
8506346
9804219
4413575
8401691
4308094
8805831
8302461
9205988
8105915
3716086
8502268
4600210
8703825
8606041
4600151
1214840

9502932
9103829
1110693
1315693
8603190
8702118
8904995
1114604
0414698
1512014
3505351
0813512
0816181
0760082
9104679
8300023
9913427
1211886
4019698
0413213

DARRCCH | AN K
COMRT LUKE J

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
SLATER JUSTIN T
DEAL BRANDON A
VENDEL CHRI S
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
DARROCH KENNETH
ROVANOW BRYAN W
SUTTON RONALD L
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
LOBO ANTONIO T
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
HOSTETTER SHELDON
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
JOHNSTON JAMES T
HEATH BRADLEY J

SM TH JORDAN K
MOOD EVAN

HUBER STEVEN G
SHADE LARRY M
WOVER URBAN R
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
LANDON CHAD W
OSTRANDER GERRY D
DARRCQUGH DAVI D J
ETCHEN JCEL F
PEDRO RONALD
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
LANDON CHRI S A
HAFEZ HAN

NEI LSON JR DONALD
RUHL W LBUR E

M RANDA KEI TH C
HORENBURG THOVAS A
FEDERI CI JOHN N
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
PALMER A CRI ST

DI PRETE LOU S

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S

HOLDREN SCOTT W
VRI GHT GEORGE B
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
FEEG DONALD A
OEHRLI NILES L
WELCH KElI TH E
HOAER |V AARON
CLARKE THOVAS M
BROWN TYLER J
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
Rl VER MATTHEW J
BAKER ANDREW R
BREI GANER BETHANY
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
SPROAT HENRY E
WAALKES GARY L
KERN JUSTI N
EHASALU GARY R
MJ R JR GENE F

77
774
773
773
773
773
768
766
766
764
763
763
762
762
761
760
759
758
758
757
757
755
754
752
750
750
749
745
745
744
741
741
738
737
736
736
733
727
716
715

760
758
758
756
755
755
755
753
753
752
752
751
751
750
744
744
743
743
742
742

2017 PA GRAND
H GH OVER ALL

JR
LDY2
JGA.D

SUBV

SUBV
JR

JR

SUBV

JGA.D
VET
VET

SUBV
JR

S. VT

VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT

VET
SUBV

VET

SUBV
SUBV
JR

SUBV
VET
JR
JR

SUBV

S. VT
VET

JG.D

S.JR
SUBV

LDY1
VET
VET

SUBV

ZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEZE 2> EREREEEERERERERERRERERERERERERERERERERRER

ALl QUI PPA
KENNETT SQUARE
AUDUBON
PHELPS
PETRCLI A
GLEN ROCK
NEWIOVN
ALl QUI PPA

BRI CK

OW NGS
CRANBERRY
EASTON
SOVERVI LLE
LEBANON
POTTSTOMWN
BELLE VERNON
Bl NGHAMTI'ON
VEEST SUNBURY
LI NE LEXI NGTON
ORW GSBURG
HAMBURG
SKANEATELES
WEATHERLY
GENOA

LOCKE

DRUMB

LI GONI ER

TI VERTON
PARKER
POPLAR RI DGE
W LTON
AUDUBON

ELI ZABETHTOMN
COMVACK
STATEN | SLAND
HARRI SVI LLE
PINE CI TY
CANTON
JOHNSTON
GENOA

PHI LI PSBURG
CARNEYS PO NT
GERVANSVI LLE
FLANDERS
WOVEL SDORF
COGAN STATI ON
BATH

EL YSBURG
STOCKTON
ASHLAND

Pl TTSGROVE

KI TTANNI NG

Bi nghant on
ABBOTTSTOMWN
MONTI CELLO
SARVER

BEAR
MERTZTOMN
ENON VALLEY
BEACHWOOD

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE

PA
PA



8606600
8502348
8906879
9003029
0512068
8600311
9911152
1418245
8702117
1510249
8300223
1623805
7801371
8105359
3713510
0921801
1315675
0619583
3709770
0922503
0512605
0510861
0814301
0410108
8505832
7909037
9101492
1217020
4448031
9911045
1211888
9703235
1414740
9800193
8806292
1216910
3703780
1410262
0112819
1010271
8302104
8201931
1210118
0211212
9912879

8600265
1621836
9101675
1100975
0510666
9701858
0765554
0920692
1111024
9702559
8600790
1213458
9002654
2515130
2506218
1621448
1111380
4439235
9302137
8901267
0921452

NOYES JAMES B

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
STAHL RAYMOND E
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
PARSON RANDY
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
JAMES BRI AN K
BEAVER WESLEY E
STONER JAMES W
COX CHARLES M
WALSH BI LL

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
LI BERATO LU G

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
LATOCHA M CHAEL
CORDEI RO DINI Z J
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
GROSSMAN DONALD S
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
LYNCH DAVI D
BRYSON CHRI S H
GEBLER THOM
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
COK LEROY C

CI CHELLI DAVID L
COVRCE DAVID J
BARRANCO VI NCENT
WLLIAVMS FRED E
MANSCURA | SAAC
KERN JAN

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
KARM LON CZ JR JON
HUNTER E ALLAN

RAY KRI' S J
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
BURDEN RI CHARD S
POLOJAC MARK

RI EBE RI CHARD A

G BBONS JOSEPH E
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
GAVER KEVIN M
NOFTZ JACK H
CALDWELL JR JAMES
GALL GERALD P

LONG LI SA A
OSTROABKI JR RON J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
BURKERT JERRY L
WOLF THOVAS J
CASHVAN JOHN R

REI TZ JON W
RODGERS JACK A
RASK DENNI S A
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
JABS JACK A
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
GREENE BRI AN K

TRI MVER LARRY E
HARRI SON BI LL

VWRI SLEY STEPHANI E
DI XON M CHAEL WM
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
EDGREEN BRUCE K
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
ZULTANKY JOHN M

742
742
741
741
740
740
740
739
739
739
739
738
738
737
736
735
734
734
733
732
730
728
726
725
725
725
724
723
723
721
720
717
717
716
713
713
709
709
709
708
707
701
697
694
678

750
748
742
742
731
731
728
728
727
727
727
722
722
721
720
720
717
715
715
713
712

e dd s s d e dddddddde e ddaa g ada ad

oo oo iveve vy vy iiusayveiocios o v e R ve vy ltveRtue Jus ol o)

S. VT
VET
S. VT
SUBV
S.JR
SUBV
S.JR
S. VT
VET
S. VT
JR
SUBV
VET

LDY2
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT

SUBV

SUBV

VET
VET

AFTON
NEELYTON

W LLI AVSPORT
ROCHESTER

SHI PPENSBURG
NEWTOWN
BETHLEHAM
DANVI LLE
COGAN STATI ON
PORT ALLEGANY
CAMP HILL
TUNKHONNOCK
NORRI TON
BLOSSBURG
POVPEY

COLONI A
MATTAPOl SETT
CANDOR

WAPPI NGER FALLS
HAZLETON
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
LONELLVI LLE
FRANKLI NVI LLE
DOVER
OLYPHANT

LEI CESTER
AUDUBON
STATEN | SLAND
SUGAR NOTCH
LI TTLE FALLS
MERTZTOM
NEW/I LLE
COATESVI LLE
QUAKERTOWN

KI MBERTON
DUNELLEN
MATTI TUCK

CLI NTON
GREENE
LANSDALE
PARKESBURG
MYERSVI LLE

Pl TTSBURGH
EDGEMONT
JOHNSTOMN

VEST CGROVE
SHAVERTO/N
CENTRE HALL
DOVER
TABERNACLE
SUNBURY

BOLI VAR
LAUREL SPRI NGS
Pl TTSBURCH
AVONMORE

EAST GREENVI LLE
WEATHERLY

M FFLI NBURG
GLEN ROCK
SHADYSI DE
POTTSTOMN

VWH TE HAVEN
W NDBER

PORT ALLEGANY
MACUNG E
GARWOOD

Z2P22 P22 22258222 F2S PRSP RRR%

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
R

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
DE

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



8501702
0813095
0810717
1212157
4418937
1210089
8903392
0410645
9204991

0902058
1520081
0410274
8603677
1210056
9103741
8501704
1211887
0215835
0923448
3513080
8400611
3513415
0613210
4600356
9903198

3702564
8007344
1410315
3504850
1772677
1313094
3710582
1770704
1627912

1512014
1418245
1623805
1772677

1314993
1312075
1417118
1110693
1315693
1416331
1621836
1315675
1214840
0923448
1210118

0610118
1300022
1114604
1213458

KAZEN CARL F
SAVO A VICTOR P
ONENS SUSAN M
MALONE EM LY R
HARROLD JR WALTON
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
CARNEY PEGGY
MCCCORD JEAN F
FASANO MARI O J

CASTLE CECIL R
SCHI AVO SALVATORE
HUNTER DEBRA K
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
PI NCH RCBI N
BOLAND PHIL J
KAZEN EVELYN A
KERN CONNI E

BLATT RI CHARD W
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
TIERNO JR JOHN A
CARNEY DENNI'S J
VANSELOUS M KE
DUBBLE DAVID E
MORRI S WAYNE D

Al NSWORTH JR GEORG

BENO T JOE

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
BAKER RI CHARD
FREDERI KS PETER
MO R ANGELI NA
GOCHENAUER HARRY R
HART DENNI S J
MALLI CO JAMES V
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST

BROAWN TYLER J
BEAVER WESLEY E
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
MO R ANGELI NA

COMRT LUKE J
ROVANOW BRYAN W
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
OSTROABKI JR RON J
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
STABI NSKI M CHAEL
NOFTZ JACK H

SLATER JUSTIN T
MOOD EVAN

HOWNER |V AARCN
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE

708
703
700
697
693
687
687
665
646

761
727
722
717
715
714
714
704
703
701
700
694
676
667
653
597

716
708
697
688
680
678
624
588
568

752
739
738
680

774
766
763
758
756
754
748
734
715
701
697

773
758
753
722

B VET REHOBOTH
B SUCCASUNNA
B LDY2 TI OGA
B LDY1 BRANCHVI LLE
B NEW ENTERPRI SE
B LDY1 CANDOR
B LDY2 NEW HOPE
B LDY2 TYRONE
B S.VT NEW HAVEN
C S.VT TROY
C STATEN | SLAND
C LDYL T/O QUAKERTOMN
C LDY2 W NDBER
C LDY2 POTTSTOWN
C EBENSBURG
C LDY2 REHOBOTH
C LDY2 NERTZTOWN
C VET FREDERI CKSBURG
C JR POLAND
C SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
C SuBV NEW HOPE
C COLUMVBI A CROSS ROA
C S.VT LEBANON
C VET CHARLESTOWN
C SI NKI NG SPRI NG
D S.VT ROVE
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D VET BLOOVBBURG
D S.VT STOCKTON
D S.JR BEACHWOOD
D AL NUTPORT
D VET M LLBROOK
D ORANGE
D LDY1 COATESVI LLE
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR ASHLAND
A S.JR DANVI LLE
A S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
D S.JR BEACHWOOD
JUNI OR
AA JR KENNETT SQUARE
AA JR BRI CK
AA JR CRANBERRY
A JR GERMANSVI LLE
A JR FLANDERS
AA JR VEATHERLY
B JR SHAVERTOWN
A JR MATTAPQl SETT
AA JR GENOA
C JR POLAND
A JR Pl TTSBURGH
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGD PHELPS
AA  JGD LI NE LEXI NGTON
A JGD ELYSBURG
B JGLD VEATHERLY

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

R
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA



3723452
4411178
9405167
9502932
9003831
8603190
3505351
4019698
9205988
9911152
1510249
8502268
0619583
8606041
7909037
9800193
4600151
3703780
3513080
8400611

9103829
8304812
8404972
8904995
4308094
8300023
9104679
8302461
8906879
8300223
3716086
8105359
4600210
0512605
4439235
0112819
8501702
1010271
0215835
1410315
9912879
4600356
3710582

4421405
0902058
8702118
8506346
9101675
1100975
8606600
9003029
8105915
7801371
3713510
0510666
9701858

VENDEL CHRI S
DARRCCH KENNETH
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
HCOLDREN SCOTT W
WOMVER URBAN R
FEEG DONALD A
GREEN THOVAS A SR
EHASALU GARY R

NEI LSON JR DONALD
JAMES BRI AN K

COX CHARLES M
HORENBURG THOVAS A
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
PALMER A CRI ST

Cl CHELLI DAVID L
HUNTER E ALLAN

DI PRETE LOUI S
BURDEN RI CHARD S
TI ERNO JR JOHN A
CARNEY DENNI'S J

VRl GHT GEORGE B
SHADE LARRY M
HUBER STEVEN G
WELCH KElI TH E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SPROAT HENRY E
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
HAFEZ HAN

STAHL RAYMOND E
WALSH BI LL

M RANDA KEI TH C
BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
FEDERI CI JOHN N
LYNCH DAVI D
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
RI EBE RI CHARD A
KAZEN CARL F

G BBONS JOSEPH E
BLATT RI CHARD W
BAKER RI CHARD
GALL GERALD P
MORRI S WAYNE D
HART DENNI S J

HOSTETTER SHELDON
CASTLE CECIL R
OEHRLI NILES L
OSTRANDER GERRY D
SCHOONOVER BERT A
BURKERT JERRY L
NOYES JAMES B
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
RUHL W LBUR E

LI BERATO LU G
LATOCHA M CHAEL
WOLF THOVAS J
CASHVAN JOHN R

773
766
761
760
755
755
752
742
741
740
739
736
734
727
725
716
716
709
700
694

758
757
757
755
745
744
744
741
741
739
737
737
736
730
715
709
708
708
703
697
678
653
624

762
761
755
750
742
742
742
741
738
738
736
731
731

SUB VETERAN

CO>EZ>>EZ &2 2> 87 8L
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

GLEN ROCK
ALl QUI PPA
POTTSTOM
PHI LI PSBURG
SKANEATELES
WOVEL SDORF

Pl TTSGROVE
ENON VALLEY
AUDUBON
BETHLEHAM
PORT ALLEGANY
STATEN | SLAND
CANDOR
CANTON

LEI CESTER
QUAKERTOWN
JOHNSTON
MATTI TUCK

Pl TTSGROVE
NEW HOPE

CARNEYS PO NT
HAMBURG

ORW GSBURG
BATH

PARKER
SARVER

MONTI CELLO

W LTON

W LLI AMBPORT
CAMP HILL
COVMMACK
BLOSSBURG
HARRI SVI LLE
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
W NDBER
GREENE
REHOBOTH
LANSDALE
FREDERI CKSBURG
BLOOVSBURG
JOHNSTOMN
CHARLESTOMWN
M LLBROOK

SENI OR VETERAN

w CDIJ>|)> §|>I> W W §|> @) ;

PODDDNDNNDON NN
SS55555553555

LEBANON

TROY

COGAN STATI ON
LOCKE

CENTRE HALL
DOVER

AFTON
ROCHESTER

ELI ZABETHTOMN
NORRI TON
POVPEY
TABERNACLE
SUNBURY

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
R
FL
PA
R

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
DE

PA
PA

PA



0765554 REITZ JON W 728 B S. VT BOLI VAR NY
0920692 RODGERS JACK A 728 B S. VT LAUREL SPRI NGS NJ
8600790 JABS JACK A 727 B S. VT EAST GREENVI LLE PA
8505832 COOK LEROY C 725 A S. VT OLYPHANT PA
4448031 WLLIAMS FRED E 723 A S. VT SUGAR NOTCH PA
2515130 TRI MVER LARRY E 721 B S. VT GLEN ROCK PA
2506218 HARRI SON BI LL 720 B S. VT SHADYSI DE MD
9703235 FI NKENBI NDER ROBER 717 A_ S. VT NEW/I LLE PA
3702564 BENO T JOE 716 D S. VT ROVE NY
9302137 EDGREEN BRUCE K 715 B S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA
0211212 CALDWELL JR JAMES 694 A S. VT EDGEMONT PA
3504850 FREDERI KS PETER 688 D S. VT STOCKTON NJ
0613210 DUBBLE DAVID E 667 C S. VT LEBANON PA
9204991 FASANO MARI O J 646 B S. VT NEW HAVEN CcT
LADY 1
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 750 A LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMW PA
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 722 C LDY1T T/ O QUAKERTOMWN PA
1621448 WRI SLEY STEPHANI E 720 B LDY1 POTTSTOMWN PA
1212157 MALONE EM LY R 697 B LDY1 BRANCHVI LLE NJ
1210089 W LDENSTEI N TAMMY 687 B LDY1 CANDCOR NY
1627912 KARMLOWNCZ CHRIST 568 D LDY1 COATESVI LLE PA
LADY 2
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 773 AA LDY2 AUDUBON PA
8600265 LONG LI SA A 750 B LDY2 VST GROVE PA
0410108 LOUGHRAN LI NDA J 725 A LDY2 DOVER PA
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 717 C LDY2 W NDBER PA
1210056 PI NCH RCBI N 715 C LDY2 POTTSTOMWN PA
8501704 KAZEN EVELYN A 714 C LDY2 REHOBOTH MA
8007344 DAVI S GENEVI EVE J 708 D LDY2 SHOHCLA PA
1211887 KERN CONN E 704 C LDY2 MERTZTOMWN PA
0810717 OWNENS SUSAN M 700 B LDY2 TI CGA PA
8903392 CARNEY PEGGY 687 B LDY2 NEW HOPE PA
0410645 MCCORD JEAN F 665 B LDY2 TYRONE PA



